
Tega Cay Elementary – Bus Routes 2014-2015

ROUTE #10 – Hippo
6:48 2022 Lake Forest Dr. 3:01
6:50 2052 Cove Point Ln. 3:03
6:52 908 Rocky Point Ln. 3:06
6:55 1912 Newberry Ln. 2:57
6:58 248 Shoreline Pkwy. 2:56
6:59 707 Beachwood Cove Ln. 2:55
7:00 Shoreline Pkwy. @ Beach Club Ln . 3:13
7:02 Shoreline Pkwy @ River Bend Dr. 3:15
7:03 135 Shoreline Pkwy. 3:16
7:13 Tega Cay Elementary 2:45

ROUTE #16 - Bulldog
6:45 Trailridge Dr. @ Crestfield Ln. 2:50
6:46 Trialridge Dr. @ Breckenhill Ln. 2:52
6:48 7505 Thorn Creek Ln. 2:54
6:49 7291 Cascading Pines 2:55
6:53 2004 Emerald Pines 3:00
6:55 2068 Emerald Pines 3:02
6:58 1040 Hunters Run Dr. 3:07
7:00 1136 Hunters Run 3:12
7:10 Tega Cay Elementary 2:42

ROUTE #22 – Horse
6:43 200 Chestnut Ave. 2:49
6:45 401 Sugar Maple Dr. 2:51
6:47 Heron Harbor Dr. @ Baywoods Dr. 2:53
6:50 Watertrace Dr. @ Turner Field 2:56
6:52 11104 Seven Coves Dr. 2:59
6:54 Seven Coves Dr. @ Deep Cove Dr. 3:01
7:10 Tega Cay Elementary 2:40

ROUTE #26 – Bat
6:45 176 Sea Island Blvd. 3:10
6:46 712 Monticello Dr. 3:12
6:49 1144 Blowing Rock 2:50
6:50 136 Zimmerman Dr. 2:51
6:53 565 Pine Links Dr. 2:54
6:55 Silver Gull Dr. @ Deerbrook Ln. 2:59
6:57 747 Fairway Point Dr. 3:03
6:59 1883 Chestnut Hill 3:06
7:12 Tega Cay Elementary 2:40

ROUTE #27 - Flamingo
6:52 6052 Windjammer Dr. 2:56
6:54 9085 Windjammer Dr. 2:57
6:56 8010 Windjammer Dr. 2:59
6:57 29031 Windjammer Dr. 3:00
6:58 6027 Windjammer Dr. 3:02
7:10 Tega Cay Elementary 2:40

ROUTE #33 – Whale
6:51 318 Shoreline Pkwy. 2:47
6:53 1147 Windsong Bay Ln. 2:49
6:54 1059 Windsong Bay Ln. 2:51
6:55 369 Shoreline Pkwy. 2:53
7:11 Tega Cay Elementary 2:32

ROUTE #48 – Rhino
6:42 Tega Cay Dr. @ Timberlake Dr. 2:50
6:45 Tega Cay Dr. @ Catamaran Dr. 2:51
6:47 7015 Chelsea Day Lane 2:53
6:48 Tega Cay Dr. @ Cambridge Cir. 2:54
6:50 7125 Topsail Circle 3:00
6:53 Windward Dr. @ Point Clear Dr. 3:03
6:54 4071 Point Clear Dr. 3:04
6:55 3078 Point Clear Dr. 3:05
6:56 19032 Kailua Circle 3:07
6:58 5104 Windward Dr. 3:12
7:05 Tega Cay Elementary 2:40

ROUTE #57 – Ladybug
6:43 Tega Cay Dr. @ Molokai Dr. Ext. 2:58
6:45 Marquesas Ave. @ Koala Cir. 3:00
6:46 Marquesas Ave. @ (2nd) Koala Cir. 3:01
6:48 Marquesas Ave. @ Manawa Ln. 3:02
6:49 Marquesas Ave. @ Manila Bay Ln. 3:03
6:54 5097 Marianna Ln. 3:07
6:56 5013 Tara Tea Dr. 3:08
6:58 5046 Suwarrow Ct. 3:09
7:00 Molokai Dr. @ Samoa Ct. 3:11
7:01 Molokai Dr. @ Mai Kai Way 3:12
7:02 Molokai Dr. @ Cul-De-Sac 3:13
7:04 Molokai Dr. @ Tana Tea Cir. 3:15
7:15 Tega Cay Elementary 2:45

**PLEASE NOTE – A.M. PICK UP AND P.M.
DROP OFF TIMES ARE ESTIMATED.

All bus riders need to be ready to board the

school bus 10 minutes prior to the scheduled

A.M. pick up time.

All bus routes are on the district web page at:
www.fort-mill.k12.sc.us
Click on: District Information/District Departments/

Transportation (Bus)
Or Parent Resources/Transportation (Bus Information)

Tega Cay Elementary routes updated 7/29/2014


